
  Crockett High School  

2022-2023 Cougar Basketball 

 
District:  5A-17   

Head Coach: David Edwards Principal: Kori Crawford 

Assistant Coach: Alec Paramski Athletic Coordinator: Jennifer Shuttlesworth 
Assistant Coach: 

Website:               
Trey Francis 

twitter.com/CECHSHoops 
Athletic Director: 

Athletic Trainer:  

Leal Anderson 

Maria Lopez 

                                        
 

 
 

    

 

                               

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE 9th JV Varsity 
Nov. 5 Sat Scrimmage Connally  10:00 10:00 

Nov 8 Tues Scrimmage Lockhart   5:30 

Nov 12 Sat Austin High Austin 3:00 4:30 6:00 

Nov 15 Tues McNeil McNeil 5:30 5:30 7:00 

Nov 17-19 Thurs-Sat Tournament Austin   TBA 

Nov 17-19 

Nov 21 

Thurs-Sat 

Mon 

Tournament 

Liberty Hill 

Hays Johnson 

Liberty Hill 

TBA 

2:00 

TBA 

2:00 

 

3:30 

Nov 28 Mon Akins Akins 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 1-3 Thurs-Sat Tournament Bowie   TBA 

Dec 1-3 Thurs-Sat Tournament Austin High TBA TBA  

Dec 6 Tues LASA Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 9 Fri Eastside Memorial Eastside 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 13 Tues $Travis$ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 16 Fri Cedar Park Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 21 Wed Manor New Tech Manor New Tech 5:00 6:15 7:30 

Dec 28-30 Wed-Fri Tournament Hays   TBA 

Jan 3 Tues McCallum Crockett 12:00       1:30 3:00 

Jan 6 Fri Northeast Northeast 12:00       1:30 3:00 

Jan 10 Tues LBJ LBJ 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Jan 13          Fri ^Navarro^ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Jan 17 Tues LASA LASA 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Jan 20 Fri +Eastside+ Crockett 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Jan 24 Tues Travis Travis 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Jan 30 Mon St. Andrews Crockett   7:00 

Feb 3 Fri McCallum McCallum 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Feb 7 
Feb 10 

Feb 14 

Tues 
Fri 

Tues 

Northeast 
~LBJ~ 

Navarro 

Crockett 
Crockett 
Navarro 

5:15 
5:15 
5:15 

6:30 
6:30 
6:30 

8:00 
8:00 
8:00 

      

Feb 20-21 Mon-Tues Bi-district Playoffs    

Feb 23-24 Thurs-Sat Area Playoffs    

Feb 27-28 Mon-Tues Quarterfinals     

March 2-3 Fri-Sat Regionals     

   March 9-11  Thurs-Sat       State Tournament 
 
$ Faculty, Staff, & Administration Appreciation Night 
^ Alumni Night 
+ Elementary School, Middle School, & BGC Night 
~ Senior Night 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

        

      

      


